Technical Data ELX1485
Effective February 2025
Supersedes November 2024
HCM1A0805V3
Automotive grade high current power inductor
Product features
•	 AEC-Q200
•	 High current carrying capacity

FLL2 (μH)
minimum
Irms1
3
(A)
Irms2
3
(A)
Isat
4
(A)
DCR (mΩ)
maximum @ +20 °C
SRF (MHz)
typical K-factor5
HCM1A0805V3-R22-R 0.22 0.14 32 28 50 1.2 165 443
HCM1A0805V3-R47-R 0.47 0.30 21.5 19 26 2.8 105 295
HCM1A0805V3-R68-R 0.68 0.43 19.5 17 22 3.5 80 284
HCM1A0805V3-1R0-R 1.0 0.64 16 14 15 4.8 50 261
HCM1A0805V3-2R2-R 2.2 1.41 11 9.5 9.6 8.5 28 170
HCM1A0805V3-3R3-R 3.3 2.1 10 8.5 7.2 10 21 159
HCM1A0805V3-4R7-R 4.7 3.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 15.6 16.5 118
HCM1A0805V3-100-R 10 6.4 4.3 3.8 6.2 60 12 62
HCM1A0805V3-150-R 15 9.6 4.3 3.8 4.6 52 9.5 65
HCM1A0805V3-220-R 22 14 3.5 3.1 4.0 70 7.5 52
HCM1A0805V3-330-R 33 21 2.8 2.5 4.0 125 6.1 41
HCM1A0805V3-470-R 47 26 2.5 2.2 4.7 147 4.0 52
HCM1A0805V3-680-R 68 38 2.1 1.7 4.3 210 4.0 28
HCM1A0805V3-101-R 100 56 1.8 1.4 3.3 310 2.0 29
1. Open circuit inductance (OCL) test parameters: 100 kHz, 1.0 Vrms, 0.0 Adc, +25 °C
2. Full load inductance (FLL) test parameters: 100 kHz, 1.0 Vrms, Isat, , +25 °C
3. Irms1: DC current for an approximate temperature rise of 40 °C without core loss.
    Irms2: DC current for an approximate temperature rise of 30 °C without core loss.